2017 Holiday Marathons
Sunday January 1 New Year’s Day: Letting Go of Old Habits
Monday January 16: Martin Luther King Day: Remembering Greatness and Courage
Saturday January 21: OA 57th Birthday: Celebrating US
Tuesday February 14: Valentine's Day: Loving Fellowship
Monday February 20: President's Day: Leading by Example
Saturday February 25: OA Unity Day: Fellowship, Service, and Anonymity
Friday March 17: St. Patrick's Day: Celebrating the Little Bit of Irish in Each of Us
Monday, April 10: Passover Begins: Releasing the Chains of Addiction
Sunday April 16: Easter: Rebirth in Recovery
Tuesday April 18: Passover Ends: Free to Be Me
Sunday May 14: Mother's Day: Thanking God for the Gift of Life
Friday May 26: Ramadan Begins: Remaining Steadfast in Our Faith
Monday May 29: Memorial Day: Respecting the Courage & Commitment of Our Freedom
Sunday June 18: Father's Day: Remembering Fathers Everywhere
Sunday June 25: Ramadan Ends:
Tuesday July 4: Independence Day: A State of Mind
Monday September 4: Labor Day: Enjoying the Rewards of Our Hard Won Abstinence
Wednesday September 20: Rosh Hashanah Begins: Celebrating the Freshness of a New Me
Thursday September 21: Rosh Hashanah:
Friday September 29: Yom Kippur Begins: Forgiveness and Purity of a New Spirit
Saturday September 30: Yom Kippur:
Monday October 9: Columbus Day: Experiencing Adventure in the Program
Tuesday October 31: Halloween: A Clean Program Means Nothing to Hide
Saturday November 11: Veteran's Day: Respecting the Power of Our Disease
Saturday November 18: I.D.E.A Day (Int’l Day of Experiencing Abstinence): We Are Not Alone
2017 Holiday Marathons (continued)
Thursday November 23: Thanksgiving Day: Grateful For Everyday to Be the First Day of the Rest of our Lives
Tuesday December 12: 12th Step Within Day: Trudging the Happy Road to Destiny via the Steps
Tuesday December 12: Hanukkah Begins:  Rising Up Against the Oppression of Addiction
Sunday December 24: Christmas Eve Day: Honoring Our Birth in Recovery
Monday December 25: Christmas: Experience Life with Joy
Tuesday December 26: Kwanzaa/Boxing Day: The Happiness of Sharing and Building a Community of Recovery
[bookmark: _gjdgxs]Sunday December 31: New Year’s Eve: Looking Back and Being Accountable for Our Actions
